Under 17 Women

Time Team Legl
0:18:59.50  Kingston upon Hull AC 0:09:00.20
0:19:14.50 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:09:16.60
0:20:10.90  Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:09:46.55
0:21:07.00 Rossendale H 0:10:37.90
0:21:24.10  Tonbridge AC 'B' 0:10:12.40
0:21:40.30  City of Sheffield AC 'B' 0:10:21.70
0:22:20.85 Chelmsford AC 'B' 0:10:37.05
0:22:33.15 Mansfield Harriers 'C' 0:10:57.90
0:24:37.55 Ealing Southall Middlesex AC 0:12:13.65
0:09:10.85 Charnwood AC 0:09:10.85
0:09:17.55 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:09:17.55
0:10:30.70  Holmfirth Harriers AC 0:10:30.70
0:11:38.75 Wakefield DH & AC 0:11:38.75
0:11:57.75  City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:11:57.75

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:21.60 C311 J Judd
2 0:08:41.95 B332 A Griffiths
3 0:08:48.80 A308 R Straw
4 0:08:56.10 C300 G Baker
5 0:08:56.50 A311 S Riches
6 0:09:00.20 A330 J Lonsdale
7 0:09:05.40 A318 L Hayes
8 0:09:08.95 B366 R Bourne
9 0:09:09.40 B352 B Robinson

10 0:09:09.75 C303 R Murray
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Incomplete Teams

Name

J Lonsdale
F Bell

I Thompson
L Williamson
S Salih

C Thompson
A Garnett

E Winning

L Koteshka
S Coldwell

R Stewart

R Sykes

J Timmins

S Rock

Team

Leg2
0:09:59.30
0:09:57.90
0:10:24.35
0:10:29.10
0:11:11.70
0:11:18.60
0:11:43.80
0:11:35.25
0:12:23.90

Chelmsford AC 'A'
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Leicester Coritanian 'A'
Cannock & Stafford AC
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Chelmsford AC 'A'

Kingston upon Hull AC

City of Stoke Athletic Club
Tonbridge AC 'A'

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A’
Bedford & County AC

05/11/2011

K Michaels
H Fletcher
M Patch

E Longshaw
C Cohen

S Curran

R Stark

H Codd

E King



